OP \$40.00 4264890

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM529438

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ZHEJIANG LVMING ENERGY CO., LTD.		06/27/2019	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Zhejiang AMPower Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	No.188 Baixi Avenue, Taihu Street, Changxing Country, Huzhou City,	
City:	Zhejiang Province,	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	limited company (ltd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4264890	DURATHON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Aurorawzmark@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Zhou Mingming

Address Line 1: 17700 Castleton St. Suite 128

Address Line 4: City of Industry, CALIFORNIA 91748

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zhou Mingming
SIGNATURE:	/Zhou Mingming/
DATE SIGNED:	06/27/2019
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006679 FRAME: 0299

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006679 FRAME: 0300

RECORDED: 06/27/2019